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Sydney Study Tour
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Sydney Study Tour
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Sydney Study Tour
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Excursions
» Wildlife park 5

 Shopping
 Local area walk
* Sightseeing

Beach visit




Sydney Study Tour
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Sydney Study Tour

Flight

* ChinaAirline
TPE>SYD: 7/26 23:30 7/27 10:45 (BZMIL)
SYD>TPE: 8723 22:10 8724 05:40 (BEMIL)




Friday, 26 Jul
Saturday, 27 Jul
Sunday, 28 Jul
Monday, 29 Jul
Tuesday, 30 Jul
Wednesday, 31 Jul
Thursday, 01 Aug
Friday, 02 Aug
Saturday, 03 Aug
Sunday, 04 Aug
Monday, 05 Aug
Tuesday, 06 Aug
Wednesday, 07 Aug
Thursday, 08 Aug
Friday, 09 Aug
Saturday, 10 Aug
Sunday, 11 Aug
Monday, 12 Aug
Tuesday, 13 Aug
Wednesday, 14 Aug
Thursday, 15 Aug
Friday, 16 Aug
Saturday, 17 Aug
Sunday, 18 Aug

Welcome Ceremony

Free time

Free time

School activity

Class integration (Full Day)
School activity

Other (Full Day)

Class integration

Free time

Free time

Class integration (Full Day)
School activity

Wildlife Park (Full Day)
Class integration (Full Day)
School activity

Free time

Free time

Class integration (Full Day)
School activity

Class integration

School activity

Class integration (Full Day)
Free time

Free time

Other

Free time

Free time

Class integration

Class integration (Full Day)
Class integration

Other (Full Day)

Other

Free time

Free time

Class integration (Full Day)
Class integration

Wildlife Park (Full Day)
Class integration (Full Day)
Local area walk

Free time

Free time

Class integration (Full Day)
Class integration
Sightseeing

Class integration

Class integration (Full Day)
Free time

Free time

Sydney Study Tour

Free time

Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time
Free time

Free time




Sydney Study Tour

Date

Monday, 19 Aug
Tuesday, 20 Aug
Wednesday, 21 Aug
Thursday, 22 Aug
Friday, 23 Aug

Class integration (Full Day)
School activity

Sightseeing (Full Day)
School activity

Other

| Atternoon Evening
Class integration (Full Day) Free time
Class integration Free time
Sightseeing (Full Day) Free time
Class integration Free time
Farewell Ceremony Free time




Sydney Study Tour
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* B2 Z0 22 wildlife park, local area walk,
beach visit, sightseeing

 Welcome ceremony & Farewell ceremony
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